
Date: December 12, 2022
To: Distribution List Below

From: Chairperson
Bristol Warren Regional School Committee

Re: REGULAR SCHOOL COMMITTEE & WORKSHOP MEETING DATES

2023
Monday, January 9 – MHHS Cafeteria Monday, June 26 – MHHS Cafeteria

Monday, January 23 – MHHS Cafeteria Monday, August 14 – MHHS Cafeteria

Monday, February 13 – MHHS Cafeteria Monday, August 28 – MHHS Cafeteria

Monday, February 27 – MHHS Cafeteria Monday, September 11 – MHHS Cafeteria

Monday, March 13 – MHHS Cafeteria Wednesday, September 27 – MHHS Cafeteria

Monday, March 27 – MHHS Cafeteria Wednesday, October 11 – MHHS Cafeteria

Monday, April 17 – MHHS Cafeteria Monday, October 23 – MHHS Cafeteria

Monday, May 8 – MHHS Cafeteria Monday, November 13 – MHHS Cafeteria

Monday, May 22 – MHHS Cafeteria Monday, November 27 - MHHS Cafeteria

Monday, June 12 – MHHS Cafeteria Monday, December 11 - MHHS Cafeteria

Please Note: All workshops will be held on the second Monday and regular business meetings
on the fourth Monday of each month unless otherwise noted, beginning at 7:00 PM. If Monday
is a holiday, the meeting will be held on the Wednesday of that week. Scheduled workshop/
meeting dates and meeting locations are subject to change as circumstances may dictate.

To: School Committee Bristol Phoenix/Warren Times Joint Finance Committee Providence
Journal Bulletin Directors/Administrators Bristol Warren Education Assn. Bristol Town

Administrator AFSCME Council 94 Warren Town Manager Bristol Warren Parents’ Assn.
Town Clerk, Bristol & Warren Post – All Buildings Town Council, Bristol & Warren
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